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TRFEIR 201511 H | &Y 200,000 $0.5300 5,079,000 0.1904%
9 H = 39,000 $0.5400 5,040,000 0.1889%
i 250,000 $0.5200 4,790,000 0.1795%
i 250,000 $0.5100 4,540,000 0.1702%
i 300,000 $0.5000 4,240,000 0.1589%
= 280,000 $0.5000 3,960,000 0.1484%
HH 170,000 $0.5000 3,790,000 0.1421%
HH 150,000 $0.5300 3,640,000 0.1364%
i 21,000 $0.4950 3,619,000 0.1356%
i 50,000 $0.4950 3,569,000 0.1338%
i 30,000 $0.4950 3,539,000 0.1327%
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= 39,000 $0.4950 3,500,000 0.1312%
& 250,000 $0.4850 3,250,000 0.1218%
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